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MODEL

SIZE
NET WIDTH
MAX. CFM
MAX. SONES

FEATURES
color
controls
lighting
dual level lighting
filters
self-cleaning
recirculating option

DUCT SPECIFICATIONS
vertical
horizontal

AC INPUT
AC POWER
INSTALLATION HEIGHT*

RH20130BS
RH20130BW

30”
29-3/4”
600
5

stainless steel | white
3-speed, mechanical slide
halogen (2)
yes
filter-less
yes
no

6” round / 3-1/4” x 10”
3-1/4” x 10”

120v, 60hz
max. 230w @ 2.4a
24” - 32”

stainless steel model shown

*installation height is the distance between top of cooking 
surface and bottom of hood.

29 3/4”

22 3/16”

9 13/16”

6 5/16”


